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#2%  TIFFANY HOLDMAN
> 876 GALEENER ST . . .
Bank associates are available to assist you

VIENNA IL 62995 Monday through Friday 8AM to 5PM and
Saturday 8AM to 12PM
@ Email Inquiries:
customerservice@firsttrustbankil.com
$%@ Visit us Online: www.firsttrustbankil.com

5% Written Inquiries:
L 275 E Court St, Kankakee, IL 60901 jJ

FUNDS AVAILABILITY POLICY - CHANGE IN TERMS

Effective July 1, 2020 our Funds Availability policy will change to the following:

We are increasing the amount we make available for withdrawal by checks not subject to next day availability
from $200 to $225. In addition, the amount available for withdrawal on exception holds for large deposits, new accounts
and the amount for determining a repeatedly overdrawn account increases from $5,000 to $5,525.

Relationship Summary

Account Type Account Number Balance

CHECKING FrRIRRE3494 $3.99

FREE CHECKING- Account Number: *******3494

Balance Summary

06/15/2020 Balance Last Statement $0.36
Total Credits This Period +$1,545.00
Total Debits This Period -$1,541.37

07/15/2020 Closing Balance $3.99

Transaction Detail

Date Description Debits Credits Balance
06/15/2020 Beginning Statement Balance $0.36
06/22/2020 ACCT XFER 4599 06/20 23:49 DAVE $75.00 $75.36
INC VISA DIRECT CA 0000883892
06/22/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 06/21 13:04 ROC ONE $1.93 $73.43
STOP 12 VIENNA IL 0000640900
06/22/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 06/22 10:59 ROC ONE $1.93 $71.50
STOP 12 VIENNA IL 0000902700
06/22/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 06/22 11:32 WM $2.14 $69.36
gf_-'-“ SUPERCENTER ANNA IL
A 0000669620
06/22/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 06/21 12:56 NETFLIX $11.99 $57.37
COM LOS GATOS CA 0000032868
06/22/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 06/22 12:02 FAMILY $35.43 $21.94

DOLLAR 1199 VIENNA IL
0000261500



HAVE YOU MOVED? Please return top portion of this form to

notify us of your new address.

Please change my address on other
bank accounts as checked below:

CHECKING

NAME

SAVINGS

NEW STREET ADDRESS

INSURED MONEY MARKET ACCT.

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT

CITY & STATE
MASTERCARD
ZIP CODE VISA
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER INSTALLMENT LOAN

MORTGAGE LOAN

ACCOUNT NUMBER 1 SAVINGS

1 CHECKING

SAFE DEPOSIT

OTHER (DESCRIBE)

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).

need more information.
(8) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

the phone number designated on the front of this statement.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONICS TRANSFERS
The notice below applies only to accounts of individuals maintained primarily for personal, family or household purposes.
If you need more information about an electronic transfer appearing on this statement, or if you think your statement or receipt is wrong, please

telephone or write us as soon as possible at the phone number or address designated on the front of this statement. We must hear from you no later
than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.

(2) Describe the error or transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an error or why you
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will recredit your account

for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.
If you would like to confirm that an automatic deposit to your account has been made as scheduled, you may call us during normal business hours at

HOW TO BALANCE YOUR ACCOUNT

1. Check off in your account register each transaction shown on the
front of this statement. In the appropriate space to the right, list the
deposits and checks or withdrawals, which are listed in your
register but not on the statement.

2. Total these two columns.
3. ENTER your ending balance from the front of this statement.

4.  ADD to your balance the total of the deposits made to your
account but not listed on the statement

5. SUBTRACT the total of the withdrawals made from your account
but not listed on the statement.

6. THIS ISYOUR BALANCE.

7.  Now, refer back to your account register, ENTER in your register
and add to your balance any amounts in the DEPOSITS column
which are listed on this statement but are NOT listed in your
register, including interest earned.

8. ENTER in your register and subtract from your balance any
amounts in the WITHDRAWALS column, which are listed on
this statement but are NOT listed in your register, including
service charges.

9. THIS AMOUNT IS YOUR REGISTER BALANCE. IT SHOULD
BE THE SAME AS THE BALANCE SHOWN IN NUMBER 6.
IF THERE IS A DIFFERENCE:

A. Review and check all figures used.

B. Review last month’s statement.

C. Check all addition and subtraction in your account
register.

If you think there is an error in your statement, please telephone or
write us promptly at the phone number or address shown on the front
of this statement.

| 1 DEPOSITS, CHECK AND WITHDRAWALS
NOT LISTED ON THIS STATEMENT
CHECK CHECKS
DEPOSITS NUMBER AND WITHDRAWALS
2

ENDING BALANCE FROM THE
FRONT OF THIS STATEMENT

PLUS THE TOTAL FROM THE
DEPOSITS COLUMN ABOVE

SUB-TOTAL

MINUS THE TOTAL OF THE
WITHDRAWALS COLUMN ABOVE

BALANCE (Should agree
With the register balance)
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Account Statement For:

TIFFANY HOLDMAN

Statement Period: 06/15/2020 - 07/15/2020
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275 E. Court St. « Kankakee, IL 60901

Transaction Detail (Continued)

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

06/23/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 06/21 00:00 $10.78 $11.16
SUBWAY 00290353 VIENNA IL
0000255170

06/24/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 06/24 14.58 DOLLAR $4.04 $7.12
GENERAL SOUTH VIENNA IL
0000907110

06/24/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 06/22 00:00 BODE $2.71 $4.41
DRUG 08144842 VIENNA IL
0000513310

07/02/2020 AC-SSA TREAS 310 -XXSOC SEC $970.00 $974.41

07/02/2020 WTHDRL DDA 4599 07/02 12:59 306 N $203.50 $770.91
FIRST STREET VIENNA IL
0000007342

07/02/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/02 12:52 ROC ONE $25.94 $744 .97
STOP 12 VIENNA IL 0000197900

07/02/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/02 13:01 CASEYS $27.12 $717.85
GEN STORE 306 VIENNA IL
0000052566

07/02/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/02 13:32 FAMILY $46.56 $671.29
DOLLAR 1199 VIENNA IL
0000540800

07/02/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/02 13:18 DOLLAR $50.66 $620.63
GENERAL SOUTH VIENNA IL
0000660671

07/02/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/02 13:17 DOLLAR $63.32 $557.31
GENERAL SOUTH VIENNA IL
0000136430

07/02/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/02 13:31 FAMILY $64.91 $492.40
DOLLAR 1199 VIENNA IL
0000473100

07/02/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/02 12:57 ROC ONE $80.17 $412.23
STOP 12 VIENNA IL 0000152400

07/02/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 06/30 00:00 BODE $2.31 $409.92
DRUG 08144842 VIENNA IL
0000513370

07/02/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/02 2:14 DAVE INC $91.24 $318.68
VISA DIRECT CA 0000342800

07/03/2020 MOBILE DEPOSIT $500.00 $818.68

07/03/2020 AC-Dave, Inc $1.00 $817.68
-DEBIT5efe1cafcOb1ddc7f6c6363a/

07/03/2020 AC-PAYPAL -INST XFER $6.00 $811.68
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TIFFANY HOLDMAN
Statement Period: 06/15/2020 - 07/15/2020
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Transaction Detail (Continued)

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

07/03/2020 AC-VBS GREENARROW -8775961340 $142.38 $669.30

07/03/2020 AC-PAYPAL -INST XFER $154.00 $515.30

07/03/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/02 00:00 NETFLIX $15.99 $499.31
COM NETFLIX COM CA
0000100235

07/03/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/02 00:00 $39.94 $459.37
YOURSCOREANDMOR 855 4876779 CA
0000900018

07/06/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/05 19:26 DOLLAR $14.01 $445.36
GENERAL VIENNA IL 0000061511

07/06/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/05 19:32 DOLLAR $63.13 $382.23
GENERAL SOUTH VIENNA IL
0000218544

07/06/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/03 00:00 $14.95 $367.28
LEGALSHIELD MEM 800 6547757 OK
0000097425

07/06/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/03 00:00 $24.95 $342.33
LEGALSHIELD MEM 800 6547757 OK
0000097425

07/06/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/03 00:00 $61.54 $280.79
STRAIGHTTALK A 877 430 2355 FL
0000100713

07/07/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/07 13:04 ROC ONE $2.89 $277.90
STOP 12 VIENNA IL 0000393900

07/07/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/07 16:22 FAMILY $28.35 $249.55
DOLLAR 1199 VIENNA IL
0000564500

07/07/2020 POS DEBIT 4599 07/07 14:49 DOLLAR $79.77 $169.78
TREE ANNA IL 0000036580

07/08/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/07 00:00 ROC $2.89 $166.89
ONE STOP 12 VIENNA IL
0000305007

07/08/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/07 00:00 $39.90 $126.99
LEGALSHIELD MEM 800 6547757 OK
0000097695

07/08/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/06 00:00 AMTRAK $52.00 $74.99
MOBIL1880 WASHINGTON DC
0000823170

07/13/2020 DEBIT MEMO $55.00 $19.99



Ff rStTIust

Account Statement For:
TIFFANY HOLDMAN
. . Statement Period: 06/15/2020 - 07/15/2020
275 E. Court St. « Kankakee, IL 60901
Transaction Detail (Continued)
Date Description Debits Credits Balance
07/13/2020 CKCD DEBIT 4599 07/11 00:00 CITY OF $16.00 $3.99
CARBONDA CARBONDALE IL
0000200030
Overdraft Information
Fee Type Total Fees This Period Total Fees Year-To-Date | Total Fees Previous Year
Overdraft Fees $0.00 $58.00 $0.00
Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




